

Solicitation Name: U Channel Post- Rebid

Solicitation #: 70205015

Closed: 9/10/2020

Safety Zone Specialists

Total Cost \$ 29,375.0

Selected # 0

Selected (\$) \$ 0

#	Items	Lowest	Quantity	Re Unit	Measur	UnitPrice	TotalCost
1							
#1-1	9 foot U-channel post - 2 1/2 lb/ft	\$ 9,660.0	600	Each		\$ 16.1	\$ 9,660.0
#1-2	10 foot U-channel post - 2 1/2 lb/ft	\$ 7,100.0	400	Each		\$ 17.75	\$ 7,100.0
#1-3	11 foot U-channel post - 2 1/2 lb/ft	\$ 1,939.99	100	Each		\$ 19.4	\$ 1,939.999999999998
#1-4	12 foot U-channel post - 3 lb/ft	\$ 1,875.0	75	Each		\$ 25	\$ 1,875.0
#1-5	3 1/2 foot U-channel post - 3 lb/ft	\$ 8,800.0	1000	Each		\$ 8.8	\$ 8,800.0